DPCM 20 FEBBRAIO 2018

Strade rientrate

Regione

Abruzzo
Basilicata
Calabria
Campania
Lazio
Liguria
Marche
Molise
Puglia
Toscana
Umbria
Totale

Estesa

(km)

495
85
269
212
676
273
522
152
14
573
243
3513

Ponti
(numero)

116
68
129
169
372
155
251
87
1
200
71
1619

Opere d'arte strade rientrate

Ponti
(tot estesa km)

3
12
10
38
41

5
15

8

0
14

1

151

Gallerie - fornici
(numero)

13
25
7
18
20
9
16
6
0
3
6
123
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Gallerie - fornici Sovrappassi

(tot estesa km) (numero)

16
16
6
46
100

13
13

12

233



